Conservation: It does not cost, it saves
EnconPune Energy and Air Solutions LLP.
S block, Bhosari MIDC, Pune - 411026
Email: marketing@enconpune.com
Website: www.enconpune.com
Company Introduction:
ENCONPUNE ENERGY AND AIR SOLUTIONS is a consultancy and Project
Company for all kind of Thermal Engineering Projects (Specifically in Waste

Temperature
o
C
Steam
Flow
Kg/Hr
Approx. Dimensions
(mm)
L x W x H
ENOL 5 4.5 5 149 5 1300X450X1000
Conservation: It does not cost, it saves
EnconPune Energy and Air Solutions LLP.
S block, Bhosari MIDC, Pune - 411026
Email: marketing@enconpune.com
Website: www.enconpune.com
ENOL10 8.5 5 149 10 1300X750X1000
ENOL15 12.5 5 149 15 850X800X1200
ENOL20 16.5 5 149 20 850X800X1200
ENOL30 24.5 5 149 30 1000X900X1300
ENOL40 32.5 5 149 40 1000X1000X1300
Salient Features Electric Mini Steam Generator
• Very compact & portable design – ideal for space-constrained
installations
• Non-IBR design – simplified compliance and faster commissioning